

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).868/2009

C.I.T.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.ESCOTEL MOBILE COMMUNICATION LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process fee and spare copy have not been furnished,
even though last opportunity was granted.

The learned counsel seeks time again.

Rejected.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar